## **PFOC TAB Award Nomination**

The PFOC **TAB Award** is given to those members who have been "**Totally Above** and **Beyond**" in their service to Phoenix Field & Obedience Club during the year. The nominee must have been a member of PFOC for a minimum of one year and cannot be a member of the Board of Directors. If you would like to make a nomination, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board member before May 10, 2018. TAB Awards are presented at the club's annual meeting & awards banquet in June. Thanks for your nomination.

Reason for nomination:	
	Date
Charity	y Donation Nomination
Nominate your favorite dog-related If you would like to make a nominat	I charitable organization for our annual PFOC charity donation, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board can't accept your nomination without the information
Nominate your favorite dog-related If you would like to make a nominat member before May 10, 2018. <b>We corequested below.</b> Thanks for your requested below.	I charitable organization for our annual PFOC charity donation, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board can't accept your nomination without the information
Nominate your favorite dog-related If you would like to make a nominat member before May 10, 2018. <b>We crequested below.</b> Thanks for your r	I charitable organization for our annual PFOC charity donation, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board ran't accept your nomination without the information nomination.
Nominate your favorite dog-related If you would like to make a nominate member before May 10, 2018. <b>We consequent to the endowned of the endowned of the end of the </b>	I charitable organization for our annual PFOC charity donation, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board ran't accept your nomination without the information nomination.
Nominate your favorite dog-related If you would like to make a nominate member before May 10, 2018. We consequented below. Thanks for your make of dog-related charitable orgument Name of charity contact person:	I charitable organization for our annual PFOC charity donation, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board an't accept your nomination without the information nomination.  Janization:
Nominate your favorite dog-related If you would like to make a nominate member before May 10, 2018. We consequented below. Thanks for your make of dog-related charitable orgument Name of charity contact person:	I charitable organization for our annual PFOC charity donation, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board can't accept your nomination without the information nomination.  Janization:  Tax status (tax #)
Nominate your favorite dog-related If you would like to make a nominate member before May 10, 2018. We consequented below. Thanks for your make of dog-related charitable orgoname of charity contact person:	I charitable organization for our annual PFOC charity donation, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board can't accept your nomination without the information nomination.  Janization:  Tax status (tax #)
Nominate your favorite dog-related If you would like to make a nominate member before May 10, 2018. We consequented below. Thanks for your make of dog-related charitable orgoname of charity contact person:	I charitable organization for our annual PFOC charity donation, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board can't accept your nomination without the information nomination.  Janization:  Tax status (tax #)
Nominate your favorite dog-related If you would like to make a nominate member before May 10, 2018. We conserved below. Thanks for your make of dog-related charitable orgument Name of charity contact person:	I charitable organization for our annual PFOC charity donation, please fill out this form and send or give it to a Board can't accept your nomination without the information nomination.  Janization:  Tax status (tax #)